
Pandharpur - Sainagar Shirdi Express (UnReserved)/11002 - Exp - CR 
PVR/Pandharpur to SNSI/Sainagar Shirdi Terminus 

7h 25m - 349 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PVR Pandharpur 13:00 1 1 0 77 463 CR
2 MLB Modnimb 13:24 13:25 1m 1 1 31 44 CR
3 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 13:55 14:20 25m 2,4 1 53 58 511 CR
4 KEM Kem 14:39 14:40 1m 1 1 71 50 548 CR
5 JEUR Jeur 14:59 15:00 1m 1 1 87 63 526 CR
6 PRWD Parewadi 15:24 15:25 1m 1 1 112 52 516 CR
7 BGVN Bhigwan 15:49 15:50 1m 1 1 133 112 510 CR
8 DD Daund Junction 16:05 16:10 5m 2,3 1 161 62 515 CR
9 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 17:31 17:33 2m 2 1 245 61 640 CR
10 BAP Belapur 18:39 18:40 1m 1 1 313 40 535 CR
11 PB Puntamba Junction 19:10 19:25 15m 1 1 333 17 CR
12 SNSI Sainagar Shirdi

Terminus
20:25 1 1 349 - 508 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 31 2024 (22:56)

May 31 2024 (22:56)

1

1


